
Tax Unit ID: 3
Parcel #: 1092902003001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 3,416

CAMA #: 109 29 0 20 03 001 00 0 00
Sec: 29 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

AYAL00063
AYALA, ARNOLDO M

    

Owner: AYALA, ARNOLDO M Legal: QUINCY ST LOTS 435-437 & S1/2 LOT 439 PARAMORES SUB

AYALA, MYRNA L

AYALA, MYRNA L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 547615

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 237.00 237.00 474.00

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202714230-3 02/28/2023

0.00 241.73

02/28/2023

0.00

1 237.00

0.00

0.00

0.64

4.09

**********

241.09

Myrna Ayala

202923574-3 09/18/2024

0.00 286.44

09/18/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

237.00

0.00

49.44

**********

286.44

Myrna L Ayala

Grand Totals 237.00 237.00 53.53 527.53

0.00 528.17 0.00 0.00 0.64

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/11/2025 6:24:38 PM


