

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 1:37:41 AM

Tax Unit ID: 3**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 003**Value:** 3,416**Parcel #:** 1092902003001000**CAMA #:** 109 29 0 20 03 001 00 0 00**Sec:** 29**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

AYAL00063

AYALA, ARNOLDO M

AYALA, MYRNA L

Owner: AYALA, ARNOLDO M**Legal:** QUINCY ST LOTS 435-437 & S1/2 LOT 439 PARAMORES SUB

AYALA, MYRNA L

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
			General Taxes	237.00	237.00	474.00
2022	RL	547615	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202714230-3	02/28/2023	02/28/2023	1	237.00	0.00	4.09	241.09	
0.00	241.73	0.00		0.00	0.64	*****	Myrna Ayala	
202923574-3	09/18/2024	09/18/2024	2	0.00	237.00	49.44	286.44	
0.00	286.44	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Myrna L Ayala	
Grand Totals				237.00	237.00	53.53	527.53	
0.00	528.17	0.00		0.00	0.64			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00